
COLTS & STEEDS FIXTURES & RESULTS 2023/24
ALL GAMES 9.30am FOR 10.00am

DAY DATE TEAMS AGAINST VENUE WIN SCORE POINTS
Monday 09/10/2023 COLTS BBC BARACUDAS BBC
Monday 09/10/2023 STEEDS CALPE ORCAS CALPE
Tuesday 17/10/2023 STEEDS CALPE MARLINS CALPE
Monday 23/10/2023 STEEDS BBC DOLPHINS BONALBA
Thursday 26/10/2023 COLTS JAVEA FALCONS JAVEA
Monday 30/10/2023 STEEDS  EL CID SABRES BONALBA
Monday 30/10/2023 COLTS CALPE MARLINS CALPE
Monday 06/11/2023 STEEDS JAVEA HAWKS BONALBA
Monday 06/11/2023 COLTS EL CID SABRES EL CID
Monday 13/11/2023 STEEDS COLTS BONALBA
Monday 13/11/2023 COLTS STEEDS BONALBA
Thursday 16/11/2023 COLTS BBC DOLPHINS BBC
Monday 20/11/2023 STEEDS BBC BARACUDAS BBC
Monday 20/11/2023 COLTS EL CID SWORDS BONALBA
Monday 27/11/2023 STEEDS EL CID SWORDS BONALBA
Thursday 30/11/2023 COLTS BBC SHARKS BONALBA
Monday 04/12/2023 COLTS CALPE ORCAS BONALBA
Monday 11/12/2023 STEEDS JAVEA FALCONS JAVEA
Monday 11/12/2023 COLTS JAVEA HAWKS BONALBA

TBA TBA STEEDS BBC SHARKS BONALBA
CHRISTMAS BREAK

DAY DATE TEAMS AGAINST VENUE WIN SCORE POINTS
Monday 08/01/2024 STEEDS CALPE ORCAS BONALBA
Thursday 11/01/2024 COLTS BBC BARACUDAS BONALBA
Monday 15/01/2024 STEEDS CALPE MARLINS BONALBA
Monday 22/01/2024 STEEDS BBC DOLPHINS BBC
Monday 22/01/2024 COLTS JAVEA FALCONS BONALBA
Monday 29/01/2024 STEEDS EL CID SABRES EL CID
Monday 29/01/2024 COLTS CALPE MARLINS BONALBA
Monday 05/02/2024 COLTS EL CID SABRES BONALBA
Thursday 08/02/2024 STEEDS JAVEA HAWKS JAVEA
Monday 12/02/2024 COLTS STEEDS BONALBA
Monday 12/02/2024 STEEDS COLTS BONALBA
Monday 19/02/2024 STEEDS BBC BARACUDAS BONALBA
Monday 19/02/2024 COLTS EL CID SWORDS EL CID
Monday 26/02/2024 STEEDS EL CID SWORDS EL CID
Monday 26/02/2024 COLTS BBC SHARKS BONALBA
Monday 04/03/2024 COLTS CALPE ORCAS BBC
Monday 11/03/2024 STEEDS JAVEA FALCONS BONALBA
Thursday 14/03/2024 COLTS JAVEA HAWKS JAVEA
Monday 18/03/2024 STEEDS BBC SHARKS BBC
Monday 18/03/2024 COLTS BBC DOLPHINS BONALBA


